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Printed on: 3/9/2012Club Gymnix
Denis Perron
1000 Emile-Journault
Montreal
Quebec,
(514) 872-1536   (514) 872-1590 Fax
3/8/2012 - 3/11/2012

Session 24B

Num Name
Gym

SautBirthday Barres Poutre Sol AA
USAG #

Rank

Jenny Wilson140 1/1/1998
East York

3.5003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.3009.0008.750

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.250 12.600 12.60011.600 49.050

Place: 2T 2 7 1 1

1

Madelaine Potechin162 1/1/1999
T-Dot Tumblers

3.5003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.9009.1008.400

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.900 12.700 11.80012.600 49.000

Place: 8T 1 1 8T 2

2

Rosalie Martel144 1/1/1999
Gym Bois-Francs

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.7508.5008.600

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.000 12.00012.350 48.450

Place: 4 7T 2 7* 3

3

Emma Kaszecki146 1/1/1998
Gym Magic

3.3003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.4008.7508.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.200 12.150 11.55012.100 48.000

Place: 3 4T 5T 9 4

4

Britanny Vinci153 1/1/1999
Gymnacentre

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.4508.2008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.400 12.00012.150 47.800

Place: 2T 12 4 7* 5

5

Fanny Pellerin155 1/1/1999
Laval Excellence

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5508.1508.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 11.450 12.35012.250 47.700

Place: 10 11 3 3* 6

6

Laure-Élisabeth Leclerc151 1/1/1999
Gymnacentre

3.7003.5003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2508.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 11.850 12.00011.750 47.550

Place: 7T 8T 6 7* 7

7

Destiny Kalamias123 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.7003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.8508.6008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.700 12.20011.350 47.300

Place: 5T 10 8 5T 8

8
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Alyssa Lampron143 1/1/1999
Gym Bois-Francs

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.6007.1508.450

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.950 10.750 12.20012.100 47.000

Place: 7T 14 5T 5T 9T

9T

Emilie Honse157 1/1/1998
Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5008.8508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 12.150 12.05011.200 47.000

Place: 11 4T 10 6 9T

9T

Mercedes Depaz145 1/1/1999
Gym Magic

3.5002.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7507.6008.9008.850

ND: __.___0.000__._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.000 12.25010.100 46.700

Place: 1 7T 15 4 10T

10T

Jessica Wojcik161 1/1/1998
TAG

3.7003.7003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.1008.4008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 11.800 12.35010.800 46.700

Place: 9 9 13 3* 10T

10T

Taylor Hughes122 1/1/1999
Adrenaline

3.2002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.3009.1508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.150 11.40011.100 46.700

Place: 5T 4T 12 11 10T

10T

Sarah Hajjaji164 1/1/1998
Unigym

3.7003.1003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.0508.8008.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 12.100 11.50011.150 46.300

Place: 12 5 11 10 11T

11T

Natalie Vaughan-Graham139 1/1/1998
East York

3.3003.1003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.1508.7507.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.850 11.80011.250 46.300

Place: 13 8T 9 8T 11T

11T

Maude Richer152 1/1/1998
Gymnacentre

3.5003.0003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.5508.8508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.050 10.85010.550 45.450

Place: 6 6 14 14 12

12
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Jessie Spoljaric124 1/1/1998
Adrenaline

3.3002.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.0509.0008.450

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.050 12.200 11.2509.750 45.250

Place: 5T 3 17 12 13

13

Brianna Dunstan138 1/1/1999
East York

3.5003.5002.9003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9006.0508.4008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.300 12.4009.550 45.150

Place: 8T 13 18T 2 14

14

Coralie Blier142 1/1/1999
Gym Bois-Francs

3.7002.9002.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5007.0004.7507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 7.450 11.2009.900 39.850

Place: 14 16 16 13 15

15

Jesslynn Emms156 1/1/1999
North Bay Gymtrix

2.8001.8003.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.6507.250__.___

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.250 10.3509.550 30.150

Place: 15 15 18T 15 16

16


